
£7

£8

£8

£7

£7

MAINS

Creamy cheddar and pancetta mash in a 
gluten-free crumb casing served with crème 
fraîche.

Cheddar and Pancetta Croquettes

Crispy cauliflower tossed in our homemade 
BBQ sauce.

Cauliflower BBQ Wings (VG)

Marinated chicken in a homemade spice coating. 
Served with homemade BBQ or buffalo sauce.

Crispy Chicken Bites

Pan seared king prawns served with toasted petit 
pain and butter.

Garlic King Prawns

Tex-Mex Nachos with Dips (V)

STARTERS

MENU

Gluten free (GF) options available - please ask for details; V = vegetarian; VG = vegan

£14

£15

£14

£13

£14
Butterflied chicken breast, topped with bacon, 
homemade BBQ sauce and cheddar cheese. 
Served with triple cooked chips and house slaw.

Hunters Chicken

Apricot Chicken 

Various options available weekly. Served with 
seasoned rice and naan bread. Meat and vegan 
option available (V). 

Chef’s Curry

Our signature steak and ale filling. Served with veg, 
peas, gravy and either triple cooked chips or mash. 

Steak and Ale Pie

Local Heighington sausages served with 
homemade mash, seasonal vegetables and gravy.
Vegetarian option available (V).

Bangers and Mash

£14

Hand battered haddock, served with triple 
cooked chips, mushy or garden peas and 
homemade tatare sauce.

Hand Battered Fish and Chips

Chicken breast strips served with apricot 
cheese sauce, new potatoes and garlic bread.

Single

£11SharerDips include guacamole, salsa and 
sour cream.

£13
Served with triple cooked chips and choice of 
garden or mushy peas.

Wholetail Scampi

£13

Thinly sliced layers of root vegetables, cooked 
in a creamy cheese sauce topped with 
breadcrumbs. Served wtih hasselback 
potatoes and side salad. 

Root Veg Gratin

1 2 P M - 3 P M  |  5 P M - 8 P M

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES: Some of our menu items contain nuts and other allergens, which means that there is a 
risk that traces of these ingredients may be present in other dishes or food served here. We fully understand the dangers that 

this poses to those with severe allergies and intolerances. Therefore, please speak to a member of staff who will be more than 
happy to help you make an informed choice about what to order.



Halloumi Fries (VG)

Side Salad (V)

Triple cooked chips (VG)

SIDES

Locally sourced sirloin served with chips, garlic 
mushrooms, salad and choice of peppercorn or 
blue cheese sauce.

8oz Sirloin Steak
Locally sourced sirloin steak, gammon, two 
Heighington sausages and a butterfly chicken 
breast. Served with triple cooked chips, salad and 
onion rings.

Butcher and Beast Mixed Grill

FROM THE BLOCK
£26 £20

£3

£3

£6

Locally sourced gammon, triple cooked chips, 
garden peas, fried egg and/or pineapple rings.

16oz Gammon Steak £16

SALADS

House Salad

+ Chicken
+ Bacon
+ Halloumi
+ Falafel
+ New Potatoes

£7

£3
£2
£3
£2
£2

Beer Battered Onion Rings (V) £3

Garlic Bread (V) £4

BURGERS

Two locally sourced British beef patties, rocket, 
chunky homemade burger sauce, Monterey Jack 
cheese, pulled brisket and bacon. Served wtih triple 
cooked chips.

Beast Burger £16
Two seasoned cauliflower steaks, topped with 
salsa, rocket, guacamole and nachos. Served with 
triple cooked chips.

Vegan Burger (V) £14

£15Chipotle Burger
Choose between a grilled butterfly chicken breast 
or a southern fried chicken breast, with homemade 
chipotle mayo, rocket, bacon and Monterey Jack 
cheese. Served with triple cooked chips.

Build Your Own

Choice of sweet chilli, BBQ, french or vinaigrette dressing

BAGUETTES & WRAPS (12-3pm only)
All served with salad and triple cooked chips and a choice of baguette or wrap

We change our baguettes and wraps daily, please see the specials board for 
today’s choices.

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES: Some of our menu items contain nuts and other allergens, which means that there is a 
risk that traces of these ingredients may be present in other dishes or food served here. We fully understand the dangers that 

this poses to those with severe allergies and intolerances. Therefore, please speak to a member of staff who will be more than 
happy to help you make an informed choice about what to order.



Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Tea (various options available)
Espresso (single / double)
Hot chocolate
Baileys hot chocolate
Irish coffee

£2.70
£3.20
£3.20
£2.50

£2.70 / £3.20
£3.20
£5.45
£6.80

HOT DRINKS SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi (half pint / pint)
Pepsi Max (half pint / pint)
Coke (or Coke Zero) 330 ml
J2O selection
Cordial (lime, orange, blackcurrant)
Fruitshoot (orange, blackcurrant)
Lemonade (half pint / pint)
Orange Juice
Apple Juice (sparkling)
Bottled Still Water (250 / 750 ml)
Bottled Sparkling Water (250 / 750 ml)

£1.85 / £3.60
£1.75 / £3.40

£3.10
£2.85
£1.05
£2.30

£1.75 / £3.40
£2.85
£3.00

£2.35 / £4.80
£2.85 / £4.80

DRAUGHT ALCOHOL

Batemans XB
Batemans XXXB
Neck Oil Session IPA 
Madri
Amstel
Camden Hells
Aspall Cyder

 £4.30
£4.60
£6.20
£5.35
£4.60
£5.80
£5.00

Ask for what’s on special today
BOTTLED ALCOHOL

Rekorderlig fruit ciders
Thatchers Katy Cider 
Corona
Budweiser

 £5.20
£5.70
£4.60
£4.70

Peroni 0 (alcohol free)
Ghost Ship Pale Ale 0.5%
Becks Blue  (alcohol free)

£4.35
£4.50
£4.35

LOW ALCOHOL OPTIONS

DESSERTS
£7

£7

£7

£7

£6

Various flavours available. Served with a 
choice of sauce; chocolate, caramel or 
strawberry.

Trio of Ice Cream (V)

Chocolate ice cream topped with crushed oreo 
biscuits, whipped cream and chocolate sauce.

Oreo Sundae (V)

Delicious fruit topped with crunchy crumble 
served with cream, custard or ice cream.

Seasonal crumble (V)

Various options available, please ask server 
for details. Served with vegan vanilla ice 
cream.

Cheesecake (VG & GF)

Topped with sticky toffee sauce and served 
with a choice of cream, custard or ice cream.

Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)

£7Biscoff Waffles (V)
American style waffle, topped with vanilla ice 
cream and caramel sauce with biscoff crumb.

Other options maybe available - please ask

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES: Some of our menu items contain nuts and other allergens, which means that there is a 
risk that traces of these ingredients may be present in other dishes or food served here. We fully understand the dangers that 

this poses to those with severe allergies and intolerances. Therefore, please speak to a member of staff who will be more than 
happy to help you make an informed choice about what to order.


