

Served with homemade BBQ or buffalo sauce.



### **STARTERS**

Tex-Mex Nachos with Dips (V)	Single	£7	Cauliflower BBQ Wings (VG)	£7
Dips include guacamole, salsa and sour cream.	Sharer	£11	Crispy cauliflower tossed in our homemade BBQ sauce.	
Garlic King Prawns		£8	Cheddar and Pancetta Croquettes	£7
Pan seared king prawns served with toaste pain and butter.	ed petit		Creamy cheddar and pancetta mash in a gluten-free crumb casing served with crème fraîche.	
Crispy Chicken Bites		£8		
Marinated chicken in a homemade spice c	oating.			

### **MAINS**

Bangers and Mash	£14	Apricot Chicken	£13
Local Heighington sausages served with homemade mash, seasonal vegetables and gravy. Vegetarian option available (V).		Chicken breast strips served with apricot cheese sauce, new potatoes and garlic bread.	
Steak and Ale Pie	£15	Hunters Chicken	£14
Our signature steak and ale filling. Served with veg, peas, gravy and either triple cooked chips or mash.		Butterflied chicken breast, topped with bacon, homemade BBQ sauce and cheddar cheese. Served with triple cooked chips and house slaw.	
Chef's Curry	£14	Wholetail Scampi	£13
Various options available weekly. Served with seasoned rice and naan bread. Meat and vegan option available (V).		Served with triple cooked chips and choice of garden or mushy peas.	
Hand Battered Fish and Chips	£14	Root Veg Gratin	£13
Hand battered haddock, served with triple cooked chips, mushy or garden peas and homemade tatare sauce.		Thinly sliced layers of root vegetables, cooked in a creamy cheese sauce topped with breadcrumbs. Served wtih hasselback potatoes and side salad.	

Gluten free (GF) options available - please ask for details; V = vegetarian; VG = vegan

### **BURGERS**

#### Beast Burger £16 Vegan Burger (V) £14

£15

Two locally sourced British beef patties, rocket, chunky homemade burger sauce, Monterey Jack cheese, pulled brisket and bacon. Served wtih triple cooked chips.

Two seasoned cauliflower steaks, topped with salsa, rocket, guacamole and nachos. Served with triple cooked chips.

#### **Chipotle Burger**

Choose between a grilled butterfly chicken breast or a southern fried chicken breast, with homemade chipotle mayo, rocket, bacon and Monterey Jack cheese. Served with triple cooked chips.

# FROM THE BLOCK

### Butcher and Beast Mixed Grill £26 8oz Sirloin Steak £20

Locally sourced sirloin steak, gammon, two Heighington sausages and a butterfly chicken breast. Served with triple cooked chips, salad and onion rings. Locally sourced sirloin served with chips, garlic mushrooms, salad and choice of peppercorn or blue cheese sauce.

#### 16oz Gammon Steak £16

Locally sourced gammon, triple cooked chips, garden peas, fried egg and/or pineapple rings.

### **SALADS**

#### **Build Your Own**

House Salad	£7
+ Chicken	£3
+ Bacon	£2
+ Halloumi	£3
+ Falafel	£2
+ New Potatoes	£2

Choice of sweet chilli, BBQ, french or vinaigrette dressing

### SIDES

Triple cooked chips (VG)	£3	Halloumi Fries (VG)	£6
Side Salad (V)	£3	Beer Battered Onion Rings (V)	£3
Garlic Bread (V)	£4		

# **BAGUETTES & WRAPS (12-3pm only)**

All served with salad and triple cooked chips and a choice of baguette or wrap

We change our baguettes and wraps daily, please see the specials board for today's choices.

### **DESSERTS**

Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)	£7	Oreo Sundae (V)	£7
Topped with sticky toffee sauce and served with a choice of cream, custard or ice cream.		Chocolate ice cream topped with crushed oreo biscuits, whipped cream and chocolate sauce.	
Cheesecake (VG & GF)	£7	Trio of Ice Cream (V)	£6
Various options available, please ask server for details. Served with vegan vanilla ice cream.		Various flavours available. Served with a choice of sauce; chocolate, caramel or strawberry.	
Seasonal crumble (V)	£7	Biscoff Waffles (V)	£7
Delicious fruit topped with crunchy crumble served with cream, custard or ice cream.		American style waffle, topped with vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce with biscoff crumb.	

### **HOT DRINKS**

## **SOFT DRINKS**

Americano	£2.70	Pepsi (half pint / pint)	£1.85 / £3.60
Latte	£3.20	Pepsi Max (half pint / pint)	£1.75 / £3.40
Cappuccino	£3.20	Coke (or Coke Zero) 330 ml	£3.10
Tea (various options availab	le) £2.50	J20 selection	£2.85
Espresso (single / double)	£2.70 / £3.20	Cordial (lime, orange, blackcurrant)	£1.05
Hot chocolate	£3.20	Fruitshoot (orange, blackcurrant)	£2.30
Baileys hot chocolate	£5.45	Lemonade (half pint / pint)	£1.75 / £3.40
Irish coffee	£6.80	Orange Juice	£2.85
		Apple Juice (sparkling)	£3.00
		Bottled Still Water (250 / 750 ml)	£2.35 / £4.80
		Bottled Sparkling Water (250 / 750 ml)	£2.85 / £4.80

### DRAUGHT ALCOHOL BOTTLED ALCOHOL

Ask for what's on special today

Batemans XB	£4.30	Rekorderlig fruit ciders
Batemans XXXB	£4.60	Thatchers Katy Cider
Neck Oil Session IPA	£6.20	Corona
Madri	£5.35	Budweiser
Amstel	£4.60	
Camden Hells	£5.80	
Aspall Cyder	£5.00	LOW ALCOHOL OPTIC
Madri Amstel Camden Hells	£5.35 £4.60 £5.80	Budweiser

# LUW ALCOHOL OPTIONS

£5.20 £5.70 £4.60 £4.70

Other options maybe available - please ask

Peroni 0 (alcohol free)	£4.35
Ghost Ship Pale Ale 0.5%	£4.50
Becks Blue (alcohol free)	£4.35